sPEClF|CAT|ONs
VO|toge ROting∶ 50V AC,DC
Cvrrent Roting∶  1A AC,DC
Wthstonding Vo比 Oqe∶ 500V AC/minute
Contoct ResistOnce∶  201η Ω Mo×
lnsu|otion ResistonCe∶  100MΩ  Min
Temperotvre ROnge∶  -25· C ~ +85· C
Pin MoteHOⅡ  Phosphor Bronze/Tin-ploted Or Go d 冂osh
sO|der Tobs∶ Phosρ hor Bronze/Tin-p° ted
Coρ∶ High tempeΓ oture ρ丨osuc,uL94V-0,Ncturo丨 (Beige)
The pΓoduct using mOteriOl ond processing
must confOrm to the ·Wl-PZ-142"HSF
teChniCol skondord cOntro requirements
|1002W00— NP— S— XX一 R
丁 σ σ ④ 0⑥
① Senes No,
② W90 ∶Side Co
W00∶ Up Con
⑤ No, of  Circui
④ S ∶ sMT type
⑤ HF∶ Ho丨 ogen
5AE ∶ Pin Go|d
o R ∶ Ree| pock
CAP
(FOR P|CK AND
PLACE SYSTEMs)
日 日 日 日 日 目
口 目 目 目 目 口
O.72± O.
Dimensions
溉
POrt No
h temperOture p gstic,UL94∨11002W00-NP-S— R
ture O|ostic,UL94∨11002W00-NP-S— HF-R
ure D|osticiUL94∨11002W00-NP-S-5AE-R
ure o|¤ sticiUL94∨11002W00-NP— s-5A-R
TERMINAL&C0NNECTORS
sCALE:
1∶ 1
PART NO:
11002W00-NP— S—XX
REVIsI0N RECORD
lVN1309250159
WN1801100010
JsT 1 00mm PITCH CONN
WN1809100177 18 09 10 0 00=L0 15UN1T∶  MM
sHEET∶  1//20000± 00820 0在  21
二乓孓晔 -令 -0+←
2P C⊙ ntoctS 3~13P C○ ntocts 14~21P C○ nt¤ Cts
4
￠1 50
鹉 夺夺◇夺命令φ
OO4
O0 |  Φ1 5c
∪nree"ng direCtion
2~5P Contocts
∪nree"ng direction
seo|ed c° rton
Lood corton
R085
1~芷 8诂8
6~21P C0ntocts
To" p° Γt
(Em pty)
connector
i!!{丨丨i!!g,O4J26
墚掷
Pcs'/Bo×PCs/Ree
Nu丨ηber of Contocts
22,5OO
15,O0○
14~18P
19~21P
TERMINAL&COllNECTORs
DWG N0:
ENDE05
PART~N0:
11002W00-NP-s-XX
REⅤISION RBCORD
11 06 13
00± 0⒛13 02 18WN1302180020
JST 1 00皿 m P1TCH C0NN000± 0~1518 01 10 UNIT∶  ⅢMWN1801100010
0 000± 0 08sIZg∶  A420 04 21